1900 West Loop South

TRANSWESTERN Suite 1175
Houston, Texas 77027
RZAL [ZSIrS Phone: 713.850.9555

SERVICES

Transwestern.com

1900 West Loop South
TELECOM/INTERNET PROVIDERS

Below is a list of Telecom providers currently within the building. It is the tenant’s responsibility to
coordinate directly with their chosen provider. Should a provider of choice not be on this list, please
contact the Property Management Office.

Provider Contact Information

Logix Communications Sharon Obrien — Site Contact
sharon.obrien@logixcom.com

Cogent Communications Arthur (Pat) Menke — National Account Manager
pmenke(@cogentco.com

0: 281-657-0021

c: 832-748-5532

Level 3 Communications Lindsey Hess — Building Access Specialist Lead
0: 214-302-0254

MClImetro Access Trans Jason Bradford — Site Contact
Services jason.c.bradford@verizon.com

Brooke Fishbein — Site Contact
brooke.fishbein@verizon.com

AT&T Customer Service
0: 800-331-0500

Comcast Chris Boutris
Chris boutris@comcast.com
c: 832-791-6375



mailto:sharon.obrien@logixcom.com
mailto:pmenke@cogentco.com
mailto:jason.c.bradford@verizon.com
mailto:Chris_boutris@comcast.com



